
VISIT 

BUENOSAIRES 

Fecha Huesp. Noches  Unid. Tipo Cambio

CIERRE DE CAJA

Total

Graciela Rosa Puratich

Apartamento Chelo

27164612215

31/01/2025 22:51 $ 68,634.00

Graciela Rosa Puratich 203836

05/01/25 21:15

19/01/25 16:34

31/01/25 22:50
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$ 1,055.00

$ 1,063.50

$ 1,072.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$ 20,572.50

$ 22,333.50

$ 25,728.00
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